
BOWLING CENTER
PINE PLAINS

STARTERS
Mozzarella Sticks 
Pretzel Bites
Corn Dog Nuggets
Fried Pickles
Fried Cheese Curds
Jalapeno Poppers
Boneless Wings (6)
Loaded Fries

$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

*Make a platter with any option above
Pick 2
Pick 3 

Small Fries
Large Fries

$13.00
$19.00

Beef or Chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, jalapenos, shredded cheese,
queso, sour cream, and guacamole. 

$3.25
$5.50

Bleu Cheese, Cheese, Honey Mustard, Marinara Sauce, Ranch, Salsa, Zesty Ranch 
DIPPING SAUCES

KID'S  MEAL

Tenders (2)
Boneless Wings (6)
Corn Dog Nuggets
Cheeseburger

Served with Fries and Bottled Water, Fountain Soda, or Milk

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Ask about our current specials!

w/ marinara sauce

w/ cheese sauce

w/ zesty ranch

w/ marinara sauce

w/ ranch

w/ sour cream, bacon and cheese

Nachos w/ Cheese

Strike Nachos

$5.00

$15.50

Add Cheese +$1 .00

Add sour cream, salsa or jalapeno +$0.75 ea.
Add guacamole +$1 .00

SANDWICHES

Cheeseburger
Bacon Cheeseburger
Crispy Chicken
Fish Sandwich

Comes with lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles

$9.50
$11 .00
$9.50
$9.50

+$3.50Combo It! - with Small Fries and a Fountain Drink
+$5.25- with Large Fries and a Fountain Drink



WINGS
Chicken Wings Bone -In (10)
Chicken Tenders (5)
Boneless Wings (12)
Party Wings (50)

Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Jamaican Jerk, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pepper Rub,
Mango Habanero, Nashville Hot, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ, Teriyaki 

SAUCES

Extra Sauce $1.00 ea.
$1 .50 ea.Bleu Cheese

$12.50
$8.00

$13.00
$56.00

Bacon, Banana Peppers, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Jalapenos,
Mushrooms, Red Onions, Sausage, Pepperoni

PIZZA
7" Personal (4 Slices)
16" Cheese Pizza (8 Slices)
16" Pepperoni Pizza (8 Slices)
16" Buffalo Chicken Pizza (8 Slices)
16" Cheeseburger Pizza (8 Slices)
16" BBQ Chicken Pizza (8 Slices)
TOPPINGS $1.50 ea.

$6.00
$13.00
$14.50
$16.50
$16.50
$16.50

Ground Beef or Chicken $3.00 ea.

Ask about our current specials!

SNACKS
Cookies
Chips
Candy Bar
Pretzel

$1.75
$1 .25
$1 .75
$1 .25

HEALTHY BASED CHOICES
14" Cauliflower Crust Pizza (8 Slices)
Veggie Wrap
Grilled Chicken Wrap
Vegetarian Burger
Grilled Chicken Sandwich

$13.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

DRINKS
Snapple
Bottled Water
Perrier Mineral Water
Red Bull
Fountain Soda
Can Soda
Pitcher of Soda
Milk

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$3.00
$2.00
$6.00
$2.50

(Free Refills)

($3.00 Refills)

+$3.50Combo It! - with Small Fries and a Fountain Drink
+$5.25- with Large Fries and a Fountain Drink


