

PINE PLAINS BOWLING CENTER

STARTERS

Mozzarella Sticks w/ marinara sauce	\$7.00
Pretzel Bites w/ cheese sauce	\$7.00
Corn Dog Nuggets	\$7.00
Fried Pickles w/ zesty ranch	\$7.00
Fried Cheese Curds w/ marinara sauce	\$7.00
Jalapeno Poppers w/ ranch	\$7.00
Boneless Wings (6)	\$7.00
Loaded Fries	\$7.00
w/ sour cream, bacon and cheese *Make a platter with any option above	
Pick 2	\$13.00
Pick 3	\$19.00
Small Fries	\$3.25
Large Fries	\$5.50
Add Cheese	+\$1.00
Nachos w/ Cheese	\$5.00
Add sour cream, salsa or jalapeno Add guacamole	+\$0.75 ea. +\$1.00
Strike Nachos Beef or Chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, jalapenos, shredded cheese, queso, sour cream, and guacamole.	\$15.50

DIPPING SAUCES Bleu Cheese, Cheese, Honey Mustard, Marinara Sauce, Ranch, Salsa, Zesty Ranch

KID'S MEAL

Served with Fries and Bottled Water, Fountain Soda, or Milk

Tenders (2)	\$10.00
Boneless Wings (6)	\$10.00
Corn Dog Nuggets	\$10.00
Cheeseburger	\$10.00

SANDWICHES

Comes with lettuce, tomato, onions and pickles	
Cheeseburger	\$9.50
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$11.00
Crispy Chicken	\$9.50
Fish Sandwich	\$9.50
Combo It! - with Small Fries and a Fountain Drink - with Large Fries and a Fountain Drink	+\$3.50 +\$5.25

Ask about our current specials!





WINGS

Chicken Wings Bone -In (10)	\$12.50
Chicken Tenders (5)	\$8.00
Boneless Wings (12)	\$13.00
Party Wings (50)	\$56.00
Combo It! - with Small Fries and a Fountain Drink - with Large Fries and a Fountain Drink	+\$3.50 +\$5.25
SAUCES	-
Buffalo, Garlic Parmesan, Jamaican Jerk, Korean BBQ, Lemon Pe	oper Rub,
Mango Habanero, Nashville Hot, Sweet Baby Rays BBQ, Teriyaki	\$1.00 ea.
Extra Sauce	\$1.00 ea.

xtra Sauce	\$1.00 ed.
Bleu Cheese	\$1.50 ea.

PIZZA

7" Personal (4 Slices)	\$6.00
16" Cheese Pizza (8 Slices)	\$13.00
16" Pepperoni Pizza (8 Slices)	\$14.50
16" Buffalo Chicken Pizza (8 Slices)	\$16.50
16" Cheeseburger Pizza (8 Slices)	\$16.50
16" BBQ Chicken Pizza (8 Slices)	\$16.50
TOPPINGS	\$1.50 ea.
Bacon, Banana Peppers, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Jalapenos, Mushrooms, Red Onions, Sausage, Pepperoni	
Ground Beef or Chicken	\$3.00 ea.

HEALTHY BASED CHOICES

14" Cauliflower Crust Pizza (8 Slices)	\$13.00
Veggie Wrap	\$8.00
Grilled Chicken Wrap	\$9.00
Vegetarian Burger	\$9.00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$9.00

SNACKS

\$1.75
\$1.25
\$1.75
\$1.25

DRINKS

Snapple	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Perrier Mineral Water	\$3.00
Red Bull	\$4.00
Fountain Soda (Free Refills)	\$3.00
Can Soda	\$2.00
Pitcher of Soda (\$3.00 Refills)	\$6.00
Milk	\$2.50

Ask about our current specials!

